

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	06-0052	Version: 1	Name:	Paramount Village - Agreement		
Туре:	City Resolution	on	Status:	Passed		
File created:	1/18/2006		In control:	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council		
On agenda:	2/28/2006		Final action:	3/7/2006		
Title:	Subject:Paramount Village - AgreementFrom:Community And Economic Development AgencyRecommendation: Adopt An Agency Resolution Authorizing An Exclusive Negotiating Agreement WithParamount Village, LLC, A Joint Venture Of The Hahn Family And Toll Brothers, Inc., To DevelopHousing Retail Space, And Public Parking To be Purchased By The City/Agency, On Portions Of TheBlock Bounded By Telegraph Avenue, Broadway, 22nd Street, And 21st Street					
Sponsors:	Community & Economic Development Agency					

Indexes:

```
Code sections:
```

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 2006-0018 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result		
3/7/2006	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency/City Council/Joint Powers Financing Authority	Adopted	Pass		
2/28/2006	1	*Concurrent Meeting of the Redevelopment Agency and Council Community & Economic Development Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass		
1/19/2006	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled			
Cultingt	Denomenant V/ille on A groom and					

Subject: Paramount Village - Agreement

From: Community And Economic Development Agency

Recommendation: Adopt An Agency Resolution Authorizing An Exclusive Negotiating Agreement With Paramount Village, LLC, A Joint Venture Of The Hahn Family And Toll Brothers, Inc., To Develop Housing Retail Space, And Public Parking To be Purchased By The City/Agency, On Portions Of The Block Bounded By Telegraph Avenue, Broadway, 22nd Street, And 21st Street